Camaloch 2014
Hosted by: WSWPLA

Camaloch Golf Course

Flight 1 Net Scores for Round 1 - October 4, 2014

Rank
1

2

3

Team 10

Team 12

Team 2

Ida T Hobbs
Judy Ellis

La Vonne Klinefelter

Janet Lee

Teresa Hansen
Maria Pak
Brenda Allred
Jill Usher

Mary Ryan
Judy White
Pat Pinkley
Mary Smith

TOTAL Pavout

126
77
71
76
79

130
69
84
74
82

132
80
86
77
86

$45.00
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25

$35.00
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

$30.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Flight 2 Net Scores for Round 1 - October 4, 2014

Rank

1 Team 3

2 Team 15

3 Team 8

Denise Petryk
Maria Crowell
Florida Digregorio
Laney Rathbun

Karla Frey

Patty Cole
Karren Sparrow
Sheila SanAngelo

Marla Patterson
Lynette Lawson
Cynthia Smith
Marty McKinley

TOTAL Payout

126
84
79
77
71

132

80
79

133
76
74
81

$45.00
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25

$35.00
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

$30.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Rank

4

5

6

Rank

4

5

6

Team 19

Team 11

Team 14

Team 4

Team 9

Team 13

Blind Draw
Sharon Caldwell
Vickie Burns
Linda Duffield

Diane Law
Char Summers
Joan Haidle
Patty Kukuk

Helen D Maris
Carolyn Tobiason
Sheila Anderson
Rita Lambro

Meg LoDolce
Carol Albo
Joye Church
Kari Gray

Angie Hwang
Lida Tong
Sharon Dahl
Vicki Olsen

Nikki Myron
Suellen Hamm
Margie Wright
Linda Miller

TOTAL Pavout
133

79 Sue Caulkins was the blind draw
77

78

78

140

84

77

85

94

145

75
81
89
91

TOTAL Pavout
135

71

80

86

83

136
81
76
77
76

142
84
81
93
89
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Flight 3 Net Scores for Round 1 - October 4, 2014

Rank
1

2

3

Team 6

Team 16

Team 5

Sue Caulkins

Dee Bollinger
Rosemary Kunow
Cath Rawlings

Laura Mulholland
Lynn Chapman
Patti Cahan

Dee delLeeuwe

Debbie Donaldson
Cherie McDaniels
Nancy Campbell
Dianne Hayes

TOTAL Payout

131
79
82
72
87

132
81
73
87
79

136
75
83
93
83

$45.00
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25

$35.00
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

$30.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Flight 4 Net Scores for Round 1 - October 4, 2014

Rank
1

3

Team 18

Team 20

Team 21

Sue Sapp
Barb Baker
Carol Yang
Sue Shepherd

Radie Haytack
Kathy Anderson
Ellen Falk

Kathy Christoffersen

Emelyn Gallego
Elaine Rickman
Jerry Crabtree

Jan McCollough

TOTAL Payout

125
67
78
89
78

127
79
72
82
72

129
79
74
79
74

$45.00
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25

$35.00
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

$30.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Rank

4

5

Rank

4

Team 23

Team 7

Team 17

Team 22

Carrie Jacobson
Merrillie Howard
Hisayo Nakahara
Sylvia Tacia

Sally Scott
Diane Daniel
Pat McGlashan
Rhonda Mate

Jan Brandes
Kathy Elmendorf
K.J. Royle

Joyce Currie

Sue Shields
Lisa Rehm
Nancy Walker
Carol Johnson

88 Players 48 wiiners

TOTAL Payout
137

75

76

81

83

138
81
79
83
74

TOTAL Payout
135

85

76

84

79

135
81

80
72

78

54% of the field winning money



Page:



Camaloch 2014
Hosted by: WSWPLA

Camaloch Golf Course

72

Page:

4



